
Lille, Belgium
26 Apr 2015, Ridden: Stallions

European Amateur Cup (Amat.)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: YANOUR

HAYATI
Colour: Bay
Owner: YLIDIZ
ARABIANS

10 A

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

2 Name: JK CATALYST
Colour: Bay
Owner: FAM.
MURILLO-
VERBRUGGEN

A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

A  Andrea Zauner, AT
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